SIEVE SHAKER OCTAGON 200
29.01.2026
page 1 / 4
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modi2cations or corrections
The sieve shaker Octagon 200 is suitable for all sieving tasks in laboratories as well as onsite and provides
optimum sieving action for fast and reproducible results.
It is robust, compact and suf2ciently lightweight to be portable. Its electromagnetic drive combined with a 3D

W x H x D 418 x 232 x 435 mm
Net weight ~35 kg
Standards CE
*max. amplitude depending on loading
29.01.2026
page 3 / 4
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modi2cations or corrections
desktop
ORDER DATA
OCTAGON 200 SIEVE SHAKER
for up to 8 full height 200 mm (8”) diameter sieves (to be ordered separately),
including quick-release clamping system
OCT200/23050 Octagon 200, 230 V, 50 Hz
OCT200/23060 Octagon 200, 230 V, 60 Hz
OCT200/10050 Octagon 200, 100 V, 50 Hz
OCT200/10060 Octagon 200, 100 V, 60 Hz
OCT200/11050 Octagon 200, 110 V, 50 Hz
OCT200/11060 Octagon 200, 110 V, 60 Hz
Sieves and accessories (receiver, lid, etc.)
WET SIEVING KIT
ZMWSK-OCT200 ø 200 mm for Octagon 200 and Octagon 200 CL
ZMWSK-OCT200_8 ø 8'' for Octagon 200 and Octagon 200 CL